Russian Embassies

Ambassades de la Fédération russe

Embajadas de la Federación rusa

Ambasciate della Federazione russa
amrusbel@skynet.be , Rusemb@intranet.ca , rusemb@netcom.ca , vensaat@online.ee , rusembassy@co.inet.fi , Representationpermderussie@wanadoo.fr , unerus@club-internet.fr , Rusembfr@club-internet.fr , ambrus@wanadoo.fr , bonn@russische-botschaft.de , konsulat@russische-botschaft.de , Posolstvo@russische-botschaft.de , ussembassyg@trionet.de , rusemb@euroweb.hu , ruskons@euroweb.hu , Indrusem@del2.vsnl.net.in , rusintro@nob.vsnl.net.in , Ambrus@flashnet.it , russia.emb@flashnet.it , valeryl@tin.it , rosconsl@ma.kcom.ne.jp , ambrusnl@euronet.nl , consul@online.no , rustradmus.nor@c2i.net , rusemb@public3.bta.net.cn , ambrus@medianet.pl , russemb@mail.telepac.pt , rab@mb.roknet.ro , embrues@arrakis.es , Rusembsw@algonet.se , Consrust@algonet.se , mission.russia@ties.itu.int , constantin.parshin@ties.itu.int , consulat.russie@bluewin.ch , dom.harhouse1@harhouse1.demon.co.uk , rusun@un.int , nyvisa@ruscon.com , rusun@undp.org , abakanov@undp.org , russ-amb@cerfnet.com , waconsru@prodigy.net , russsede@libero.it 
